Rushmore Conference Week 7 Total
KELLY'S 6-PACK 150 925
THE PARK RANGERS 108 925
KELLY'S GDB 136 915
M8GA MOOSE 112 879
MEADOWOOD ARCADE BALLS DEEP 132 875
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE BULL SHOOTERS 127 865
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE SLAMMERS 123 861
BLACK HAWK #1 120 854
AMERICAN LEGION SHOT HAPPENS 114 847
SALLY'S NEC 123 844
BLACK HAWK GOODTYMES 138 842
SALLY'S HOT SHOTS 132 828
KELLY'S SCREWBALLS 134 827
EAGLES DAM TABLE ROLL 89 826
MEADOWOOD ARCADE RAMBLIN ROSES 76 816
MOOSE SHARK B8 107 815
THE PARK SUDSUCKERS 115 799
SALLY'S ROUGH RIDERS 115 797
SALLY'S STROKERS 93 778
MOOSE SHOOTERS 130 777
THE PARK BREAKERS 109 740

Devil's Tower Conference Week 7 Total
KELLY'S PISTOLEROS 73 943
SALLY'S RACK RUNNERS 154 884
EAGLES LONGSHOTS - *Owes $35 - 1st Late (warning) 129 881
KELLY'S VOODOO 154 861
AMERICAN LEGION CUET'S 145 860
KELLY'S SELF MEDICATED 83 855
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE PRETENDERS 96 808
AMERICAN LEGION RACK PACK 120 797
EAGLES MISFITS 123 785
OASIS PULL UPS 110 751



Rushmore Conference

ALLAN HAVERLY
SONY HARTWELL
NICHOLAS MOHR
DAVE DEJONG
CHRIS NOVAK
REGGIE STANTON
FRED KIEWEL
BRIAN PERSINGER
NORM FENNER
DALE PRICE

RUSTY MERDANIAN
WYATT WHITE HORSE
DAVE LEHMANN
TONY PERKINS
DON SCHWARTZ
KEN LIPP

TIM BARTUNEK
DAVE JANIS

39
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
20
20
20

WEEK 7 HIGH SHOOTERS

Devil's Tower Conference

WAYNE KEENEY
JIM EATON
MELISSA JONES
JAMES LACHER
PHIL HALL

WYATT LEADENS
TOM BOURDEON
KATHY MCNAMARA
TONY CHAVEZ
HEATHER JACOBS

35
29
26
24
24
24
21
21
21
20
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